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9th EUROPEAN  INDIVIDUAL  CHESS  CHAMPIONSHIP  2008 
Last update 05.05.2008 08:38:19

SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Pts. Rk. Rp K
29 GM Mchedlishvili Mikheil 2635 GEO 1 ½ ½ 0 1 ½ 1 ½ 1 ½ 0 6,5 76 2617 10
50 GM Pantsulaia Levan 2617 GEO 1 1 1 1 0 1 ½ ½ 0 0 0 6 94 2637 10

168 GM Shanava Konstantine 2518 GEO 1 0 1 1 0 1 ½ 0 0 ½ ½ 5,5 160 2510 10
192 IM Sulashvili Malkhaz 2491 GEO 0 1 ½ 0 1 0 1 ½ 0 1 0 5 208 2486 10
207 IM Jojua Davit 2463 GEO 0 1 ½ 1 ½ 1 ½ ½ ½ 1 0 6,5 56 2642 15
208 IM Magalashvili Davit 2462 GEO ½ 0 ½ ½ 1 0 1 1 1 ½ 1 7 51 2594 10
212 IM Sanikidze Tornike 2458 GEO 0 1 1 ½ 1 ½ ½ ½ 0 ½ ½ 6 104 2604 10
214 IM Margvelashvili Giorgi 2455 GEO ½ ½ 0 1 ½ 0 1 ½ 0 1 ½ 5,5 184 2499 10
233 IM Morchiashvili Bachana 2421 GEO 0 1 0 0 ½ 1 1 0 0 1 ½ 5 227 2426 15
253 Lomsadze Davit 2394 GEO 0 1 ½ 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 4,5 253 2347 15
260 Chigladze Iveri 2384 GEO ½ 1 0 0 0 ½ ½ ½ 0 1 0 4 276 2293 15
11 IM Javakhishvili Lela 2466 GEO 0 1 1 1 ½ 1 ½ ½ 0 ½ ½ 6,5 32 2406 10
16 IM Dzagnidze Nana 2443 GEO 1 1 ½ 1 ½ 0 1 ½ ½ ½ 1 7,5 12 2510 10
26 WGM Melia Salome 2413 GEO 1 1 ½ 0 1 ½ 1 ½ ½ 0 ½ 6,5 30 2417 15
30 IM Lomineishvili Maia 2400 GEO 1 ½ 1 ½ 0 ½ ½ 1 1 ½ 1 7,5 14 2491 10
45 IM Khukhashvili Sopiko 2371 GEO 1 ½ 1 ½ ½ ½ 0 ½ 1 1 ½ 7 26 2396 15
52 IM Gvetadze Sopio 2350 GEO 1 ½ 1 ½ 0 ½ 1 1 0 0 ½ 6 55 2384 15
53 WFM Paikidze Nazi 2347 GEO 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 ½ ½ 1 1 5 117 2072 15
75 WIM Batsiashvili Nino 2304 GEO 1 ½ 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 5,5 73 2388 15

104 WIM Nikoladze Sopio 2249 GEO 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 ½ 6,5 41 2306 15
126 WIM Gavasheli Ana 2191 GEO ½ ½ ½ 0 0 1 ½ ½ ½ 0 ½ 4,5 120 2220 15
135 WFM Zhorzholiani Meri 2133 GEO 0 ½ 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 ½ 4 138 2049 15
136 WFM Danelia Mariam 2129 GEO ½ 0 ½ 1 ½ 0 1 ½ ½ 0 ½ 5 103 2265 15

Player overview for geo
Results of the last round for geo

Rd. Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
11 21 29 GM Mchedlishvili Mikheil 2635 6½ 0 - 1 6½ GM Khismatullin Denis 2584 87
11 26 57 GM Gurevich Mikhail 2611 6½ 1 - 0 6½ IM Jojua Davit 2463 207
11 34 159 GM Popov Valerij 2525 6 + - - 6 GM Pantsulaia Levan 2617 50
11 42 208 IM Magalashvili Davit 2462 6 1 - 0 6 GM Aleksandrov Aleksej 2582 94
11 73 212 IM Sanikidze Tornike 2458 5½ ½ - ½ 5½ GM Grigoriants Sergey 2573 110
11 77 65 GM Kuzubov Yuriy 2603 5 ½ - ½ 5 GM Shanava Konstantine 2518 168
11 80 88 GM Lenic Luka 2584 5 1 - 0 5 IM Sulashvili Malkhaz 2491 192
11 92 214 IM Margvelashvili Giorgi 2455 5 ½ - ½ 5 GM Jenni Florian 2550 139
11 105 149 GM Cao Sang 2535 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ IM Morchiashvili Bachana 2421 233
11 120 260 Chigladze Iveri 2384 4 0 - 1 4 IM Papin Vasily 2483 197
11 140 290 FM Dinev Dejan 2298 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Lomsadze Davit 2394 253
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11 9 37 WGM Muzychuk Mariya 2387 6½ 0 - 1 6½ IM Dzagnidze Nana 2443 16
11 11 30 IM Lomineishvili Maia 2400 6½ 1 - 0 6½ IM Tairova Elena 2412 27
11 12 28 IM Rajlich Iweta 2411 6½ ½ - ½ 6½ IM Khukhashvili Sopiko 2371 45
11 15 47 WGM Zimina Olga 2363 6½ ½ - ½ 6 IM Javakhishvili Lela 2466 11
11 18 73 WGM Kadimova Ilaha 2308 6 ½ - ½ 6 WGM Melia Salome 2413 26
11 19 36 IM Kachiani-Gersinska Ketino 2388 6 ½ - ½ 6 WIM Nikoladze Sopio 2249 104
11 23 75 WIM Batsiashvili Nino 2304 5½ 0 - 1 5½ IM Bojkovic Natasa 2434 19
11 30 52 IM Gvetadze Sopio 2350 5½ ½ - ½ 5½ WIM Schneider Veronika 2261 99
11 57 136 WFM Danelia Mariam 2129 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ WIM Franciskovic Borka 2240 108
11 58 138 WFM Ni Viktorija 2120 4½ 0 - 1 4 WFM Paikidze Nazi 2347 53
11 60 94 WIM Cherednichenko Svetlana 2270 4 ½ - ½ 4 WIM Gavasheli Ana 2191 126
11 72 156 Nikolaidou Eleni 1817 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ WFM Zhorzholiani Meri 2133 135



Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results.com           Page 3 / 4 created on 06.05.2024 03:22:27

rtg+/- Group
-2,5 MEN section
3,1 MEN section
3,6 MEN section

-0,4 MEN section
40,35 MEN section
19,5 MEN section
21,3 MEN section

6,9 MEN section
1,8 MEN section

-8,25 MEN section
-18,3 MEN section

-8,2 WOMEN section
10,1 WOMEN section
2,55 WOMEN section
13,9 WOMEN section
7,35 WOMEN section
7,95 WOMEN section

-53,85 WOMEN section
19,5 WOMEN section

16,95 WOMEN section
6,15 WOMEN section

-15,9 WOMEN section
29,85 WOMEN section
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Player details for geo

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. we w-we K rtg+/-
GM Mchedlishvili Mikheil  2635 GEO Rp:2617 Pts. 6,5

1 197 IM Papin Vasily 2483 RUS 5 w 1 0,7 0,3 10 3
2 124 GM Anastasian Ashot 2560 ARM 6 s ½ 0,6 -0,1 10 -1
3 126 GM Balogh Csaba 2559 HUN 6 w ½ 0,6 -0,1 10 -1
4 153 GM Iotov Valentin 2531 BUL 6 s 0 0,64 -0,64 10 -6,4
5 190 IM Bojkov Dejan 2492 BUL 5,5 w 1 0,69 0,31 10 3,1
6 136 GM Sulskis Sarunas 2555 LTU 6 s ½ 0,61 -0,11 10 -1,1
7 138 GM Steingrimsson Hedinn 2551 ISL 6 w 1 0,62 0,38 10 3,8
8 106 GM Erdos Viktor 2576 HUN 6,5 w ½ 0,58 -0,08 10 -0,8
9 96 GM Werle Jan 2581 NED 5,5 s 1 0,58 0,42 10 4,2
10 74 GM Damljanovic Branko 2595 SRB 6,5 s ½ 0,56 -0,06 10 -0,6
11 87 GM Khismatullin Denis 2584 RUS 7,5 w 0 0,57 -0,57 10 -5,7

GM Pantsulaia Levan  2617 GEO Rp:2637 Pts. 6
1 218 IM Sarakauskas Gediminas 2449 LTU 4,5 s 1 0,72 0,28 10 2,8
2 143 GM Jovanovic Zoran 2546 CRO 6 w 1 0,6 0,4 10 4
3 105 GM Mamedov Nidjat 2577 AZE 6,5 s 1 0,56 0,44 10 4,4
4 170 IM Szabo Gergely 2516 ROU 5,5 w 1 0,64 0,36 10 3,6
5 37 GM Sutovsky Emil 2630 ISR 7,5 s 0 0,48 -0,48 10 -4,8
6 240 IM Swiercz Dariusz 2413 POL 6,5 w 1 0,76 0,24 10 2,4
7 12 GM Efimenko Zahar 2660 UKR 7,5 s ½ 0,44 0,06 10 0,6
8 31 GM Tiviakov Sergei 2634 NED 8,5 w ½ 0,48 0,02 10 0,2
9 21 GM Baklan Vladimir 2647 UKR 8 s 0 0,46 -0,46 10 -4,6
10 97 GM Andreikin Dmitry 2580 RUS 7,5 w 0 0,55 -0,55 10 -5,5
11 159 GM Popov Valerij 2525 RUS 7 - 0K

GM Shanava Konstantine  2518 GEO Rp:2510 Pts. 5,5
1 337 Tzouganakis Panteleimon 1900 GRE 3 s 1 0,92 0,08 10 0,8
2 89 GM Stocek Jiri 2584 CZE 5,5 w 0 0,41 -0,41 10 -4,1
3 291 FM Koepke Christian 2296 GER 5,5 s 1 0,78 0,22 10 2,2
4 59 GM Kritz Leonid 2609 GER 6,5 w 1 0,38 0,62 10 6,2
5 67 GM Berg Emanuel 2601 SWE 6,5 s 0 0,39 -0,39 10 -3,9
6 61 GM Galkin Alexander 2606 RUS 7,5 w 1 0,38 0,62 10 6,2
7 63 GM Fedorov Alexei 2603 BLR 6 s ½ 0,38 0,12 10 1,2
8 75 GM Kempinski Robert 2595 POL 7 w 0 0,39 -0,39 10 -3,9
9 112 GM Belov Vladimir 2571 RUS 6,5 s 0 0,43 -0,43 10 -4,3
10 25 GM Beliavsky Alexander 2641 SLO 5,5 w ½ 0,33 0,17 10 1,7
11 65 GM Kuzubov Yuriy 2603 UKR 5,5 s ½ 0,38 0,12 10 1,2

IM Sulashvili Malkhaz  2491 GEO Rp:2486 Pts. 5
1 24 GM Miroshnichenko Evgenij 2642 UKR 5 w 0 0,3 -0,3 10 -3
2 286 FM Badev Kiril 2311 BUL 4 s 1 0,74 0,26 10 2,6
3 20 GM Sakaev Konstantin 2649 RUS 6 w ½ 0,29 0,21 10 2,1
4 26 GM Fridman Daniel 2640 GER 6,5 s 0 0,3 -0,3 10 -3
5 273 IM Stamenkov Vanco 2350 MKD 4,5 w 1 0,69 0,31 10 3,1
6 30 GM Nepomniachtchi Ian 2634 RUS 6 s 0 0,31 -0,31 10 -3,1
7 253 Lomsadze Davit 2394 GEO 4,5 s 1 0,63 0,37 10 3,7
8 65 GM Kuzubov Yuriy 2603 UKR 5,5 w ½ 0,35 0,15 10 1,5
9 125 GM Meier Georg 2560 GER 6 s 0 0,4 -0,4 10 -4
10 265 Mladenov Plamen 2371 BUL 4,5 w 1 0,66 0,34 10 3,4
11 88 GM Lenic Luka 2584 SLO 6 s 0 0,37 -0,37 10 -3,7

IM Jojua Davit  2463 GEO Rp:2642 Pts. 6,5
1 39 GM Tregubov Pavel V 2629 RUS 8 s 0 0,28 -0,28 15 -4,2
2 299 Milovic Jovan 2280 MNE 4,5 w 1 0,74 0,26 15 3,9
3 51 GM Potkin Vladimir 2617 RUS 7 s ½ 0,29 0,21 15 3,15
4 69 GM Banikas Hristos 2600 GRE 5 w 1 0,32 0,68 15 10,2
5 112 GM Belov Vladimir 2571 RUS 6,5 s ½ 0,35 0,15 15 2,25
6 82 GM Bartel Mateusz 2588 POL 5,5 w 1 0,33 0,67 15 10,05
7 5 GM Nikolic Predrag 2674 BIH 6,5 s ½ 0,23 0,27 15 4,05
8 79 GM Kurnosov Igor 2593 RUS 6,5 w ½ 0,32 0,18 15 2,7
9 61 GM Galkin Alexander 2606 RUS 7,5 s ½ 0,31 0,19 15 2,85
10 105 GM Mamedov Nidjat 2577 AZE 6,5 w 1 0,34 0,66 15 9,9
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11 57 GM Gurevich Mikhail 2611 TUR 7,5 s 0 0,3 -0,3 15 -4,5
IM Magalashvili Davit  2462 GEO Rp:2594 Pts. 7

1 40 GM Istratescu Andrei 2628 ROU 7 w ½ 0,28 0,22 10 2,2
2 34 GM Asrian Karen 2630 ARM 6,5 s 0 0,28 -0,28 10 -2,8
3 296 Orlov Oleg 2285 RUS 4 w ½ 0,73 -0,23 10 -2,3
4 277 FM Van Beek Alexander 2343 NED 5 s ½ 0,66 -0,16 10 -1,6
5 290 FM Dinev Dejan 2298 MKD 3,5 w 1 0,72 0,28 10 2,8
6 92 GM Stefansson Hannes 2583 ISL 6 s 0 0,34 -0,34 10 -3,4
7 273 IM Stamenkov Vanco 2350 MKD 4,5 w 1 0,65 0,35 10 3,5
8 122 GM Novikov Stanislav 2564 RUS 5 s 1 0,36 0,64 10 6,4
9 116 GM Buhmann Rainer 2569 GER 6,5 w 1 0,35 0,65 10 6,5
10 102 GM Spasov Vasil 2579 BUL 6,5 s ½ 0,34 0,16 10 1,6
11 94 GM Aleksandrov Aleksej 2582 BLR 6 w 1 0,34 0,66 10 6,6

IM Sanikidze Tornike  2458 GEO Rp:2604 Pts. 6
1 44 GM Rodshtein Maxim 2626 ISR 7 w 0 0,28 -0,28 10 -2,8
2 304 IM Medancic Rikard 2247 CRO 3 s 1 0,77 0,23 10 2,3
3 68 GM Gajewski Grzegorz 2601 POL 5,5 w 1 0,31 0,69 10 6,9
4 90 GM Baramidze David 2583 GER 6,5 s ½ 0,33 0,17 10 1,7
5 91 GM Kozul Zdenko 2583 CRO 6,5 w 1 0,33 0,67 10 6,7
6 70 GM L'Ami Erwin 2600 NED 8 s ½ 0,31 0,19 10 1,9
7 76 GM Lysyj Igor 2595 RUS 6,5 w ½ 0,32 0,18 10 1,8
8 14 GM Tomashevsky Evgeny 2658 RUS 6 s ½ 0,24 0,26 10 2,6
9 62 GM Golod Vitali 2606 ISR 7 w 0 0,3 -0,3 10 -3
10 100 GM Miladinovic Igor 2579 SRB 6 s ½ 0,34 0,16 10 1,6
11 110 GM Grigoriants Sergey 2573 RUS 6 w ½ 0,34 0,16 10 1,6

IM Margvelashvili Giorgi  2455 GEO Rp:2499 Pts. 5,5
1 46 GM Wojtaszek Radoslaw 2625 POL 6 w ½ 0,28 0,22 10 2,2
2 42 GM Kobalia Mikhail 2627 RUS 6 s ½ 0,27 0,23 10 2,3
3 74 GM Damljanovic Branko 2595 SRB 6,5 w 0 0,31 -0,31 10 -3,1
4 286 FM Badev Kiril 2311 BUL 4 s 1 0,69 0,31 10 3,1
5 48 GM Miton Kamil 2620 POL 5,5 w ½ 0,28 0,22 10 2,2
6 124 GM Anastasian Ashot 2560 ARM 6 s 0 0,36 -0,36 10 -3,6
7 296 Orlov Oleg 2285 RUS 4 w 1 0,72 0,28 10 2,8
8 133 GM Marin Mihail 2556 ROU 6 s ½ 0,36 0,14 10 1,4
9 144 GM Zhigalko Andrey 2545 BLR 6 w 0 0,38 -0,38 10 -3,8
10 309 FM Berbatov Kiprian 2220 BUL 5 s 1 0,79 0,21 10 2,1
11 139 GM Jenni Florian 2550 SUI 5,5 w ½ 0,37 0,13 10 1,3

IM Morchiashvili Bachana  2421 GEO Rp:2426 Pts. 5
1 65 GM Kuzubov Yuriy 2603 UKR 5,5 s 0 0,26 -0,26 15 -3,9
2 321 Arnaudov Petar D 2162 BUL 4 w 1 0,82 0,18 15 2,7
3 117 GM Savchenko Boris 2569 RUS 5,5 w 0 0,3 -0,3 15 -4,5
4 18 GM Moiseenko Alexander 2650 UKR 6 s 0 0,21 -0,21 15 -3,15
5 286 FM Badev Kiril 2311 BUL 4 w ½ 0,65 -0,15 15 -2,25
6 298 Bonev Todor 2284 BUL 4 s 1 0,68 0,32 15 4,8
7 118 GM Svetushkin Dmitry 2568 MDA 5,5 w 1 0,3 0,7 15 10,5
8 139 GM Jenni Florian 2550 SUI 5,5 s 0 0,33 -0,33 15 -4,95
9 122 GM Novikov Stanislav 2564 RUS 5 w 0 0,31 -0,31 15 -4,65
10 297 FM Mudelsee Manfred 2284 GER 3,5 s 1 0,68 0,32 15 4,8
11 149 GM Cao Sang 2535 HUN 5 s ½ 0,34 0,16 15 2,4

 Lomsadze Davit  2394 GEO Rp:2347 Pts. 4,5
1 85 GM Halkias Stelios 2584 GRE 5,5 s 0 0,25 -0,25 15 -3,75
2 335 Petrusic Toni 1956 CRO 2 w 1 0,92 0,08 15 1,2
3 147 GM Drasko Milan 2536 MNE 6 s ½ 0,31 0,19 15 2,85
4 127 GM Shomoev Anton 2559 RUS 6 w 0 0,28 -0,28 15 -4,2
5 149 GM Cao Sang 2535 HUN 5 s 1 0,31 0,69 15 10,35
6 154 GM Jianu Vlad-Cristian 2531 ROU 5,5 s 0 0,32 -0,32 15 -4,8
7 192 IM Sulashvili Malkhaz 2491 GEO 5 w 0 0,37 -0,37 15 -5,55
8 68 GM Gajewski Grzegorz 2601 POL 5,5 s 0 0,23 -0,23 15 -3,45
9 306 Galopoulos Nikolaos 2243 GRE 5,5 w 0 0,7 -0,7 15 -10,5
10 316 Stanoev Atanas 2193 BUL 3 w 1 0,76 0,24 15 3,6
11 290 FM Dinev Dejan 2298 MKD 3,5 s 1 0,63 0,37 15 5,55
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 Chigladze Iveri  2384 GEO Rp:2293 Pts. 4
1 92 GM Stefansson Hannes 2583 ISL 6 w ½ 0,24 0,26 15 3,9
2 86 GM Iordachescu Viorel 2584 MDA 6,5 s 1 0,24 0,76 15 11,4
3 78 GM Popov Ivan 2594 RUS 6 w 0 0,23 -0,23 15 -3,45
4 136 GM Sulskis Sarunas 2555 LTU 6 s 0 0,27 -0,27 15 -4,05
5 146 GM Mista Aleksander 2537 POL 6,5 w 0 0,3 -0,3 15 -4,5
6 318 Kourousis Epaminondas 2191 GRE 4 s ½ 0,75 -0,25 15 -3,75
7 329 Kounalakis Evryklis 2099 GRE 3,5 w ½ 0,84 -0,34 15 -5,1
8 195 IM Rasmussen Karsten 2486 DEN 4,5 s ½ 0,36 0,14 15 2,1
9 332 Monev Alexander 2038 BUL 4,5 w 0 0,89 -0,89 15 -13,35
10 315 Gengler Pierre 2200 LUX 3 s 1 0,74 0,26 15 3,9
11 197 IM Papin Vasily 2483 RUS 5 w 0 0,36 -0,36 15 -5,4

IM Javakhishvili Lela  2466 GEO Rp:2406 Pts. 6,5
1 90 WIM Ionica Iulia-Ionela 2278 ROU 5,5 s 0 0,74 -0,74 10 -7,4
2 109 WIM Popova Natalija 2239 BLR 4 w 1 0,79 0,21 10 2,1
3 86 WIM Komiagina Maria 2285 RUS 5 s 1 0,74 0,26 10 2,6
4 72 WGM Sharevich Anna 2311 BLR 6,5 w 1 0,71 0,29 10 2,9
5 48 IM Vasilevich Tatjana 2360 UKR 6,5 s ½ 0,64 -0,14 10 -1,4
6 56 WIM Nemcova Katerina 2344 CZE 6 w 1 0,67 0,33 10 3,3
7 24 IM Mkrtchian Lilit 2413 ARM 8 s ½ 0,57 -0,07 10 -0,7
8 26 WGM Melia Salome 2413 GEO 6,5 w ½ 0,57 -0,07 10 -0,7
9 35 IM Houska Jovanka 2390 ENG 7 s 0 0,6 -0,6 10 -6
10 49 WIM Molchanova Tatjana 2359 RUS 7 w ½ 0,65 -0,15 10 -1,5
11 47 WGM Zimina Olga 2363 ITA 7 s ½ 0,64 -0,14 10 -1,4

IM Dzagnidze Nana  2443 GEO Rp:2510 Pts. 7,5
1 95 WIM Bensdorp Marlies 2268 NED 6 w 1 0,73 0,27 10 2,7
2 71 IM Petrenko Svetlana 2314 MDA 5,5 s 1 0,67 0,33 10 3,3
3 41 WGM Stepovaia Tatiana 2378 RUS 6 w ½ 0,59 -0,09 10 -0,9
4 39 IM Ciuksyte Dagne 2380 ENG 6 s 1 0,59 0,41 10 4,1
5 5 GM Lahno Kateryna 2479 UKR 8,5 w ½ 0,45 0,05 10 0,5
6 8 IM Ushenina Anna 2474 UKR 8 s 0 0,46 -0,46 10 -4,6
7 45 IM Khukhashvili Sopiko 2371 GEO 7 w 1 0,6 0,4 10 4
8 33 IM Moser Eva 2395 AUT 6,5 s ½ 0,57 -0,07 10 -0,7
9 57 WGM Voiska Margarita 2339 BUL 6 w ½ 0,64 -0,14 10 -1,4
10 47 WGM Zimina Olga 2363 ITA 7 w ½ 0,61 -0,11 10 -1,1
11 37 WGM Muzychuk Mariya 2387 UKR 6,5 s 1 0,58 0,42 10 4,2

WGM Melia Salome  2413 GEO Rp:2417 Pts. 6,5
1 105 WFM Ohme Melanie 2248 GER 5,5 w 1 0,72 0,28 15 4,2
2 79 WGM Shaidullina Sandugach 2298 RUS 5,5 s 1 0,66 0,34 15 5,1
3 8 IM Ushenina Anna 2474 UKR 8 w ½ 0,42 0,08 15 1,2
4 147 Kazimova Narmin 2071 AZE 5 s 0 0,88 -0,88 15 -13,2
5 65 WIM Galojan Lilit 2324 ARM 6 w 1 0,62 0,38 15 5,7
6 45 IM Khukhashvili Sopiko 2371 GEO 7 s ½ 0,56 -0,06 15 -0,9
7 63 WGM Romanko Marina 2325 RUS 7 w 1 0,62 0,38 15 5,7

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr12085.aspx?lan=1
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